8
TEL 01208 79524 FAX 01208 72832
9
WEB www.fitzlight.co.uk email info@fitzlight.co.uk Photometric data is available on-line for DiaLux and ReLux
 E C L I P S E
RECESSED FLUORESCENT LUMINAIRES
For general, industrial and commercial application
Optional Lamp Type
(Add suffix to order code)
/X: Supplied excluding lamps
/840: Supplied with colour 840 lamps
Product Specification
•	 High frequency control gear supplied as
standard
• Steel construction
• Fitted with a fused terminal block
• Available with perforated downlight
panel or double parabolic louvre insert
• Resilient white finish
• The ECE can be installed into 15mm and
24mm T-Bar ceilings only
Order Codes
Excluding Lamps - HF as standard
Eclipse Lunar
Order Code	 Watt	 Kg	 Lamp
ECE140/HF/X	 1 x 40	 6.4 	 PL-L
ECE155/HF/X	 1 x 55	 6.4	 PL-L
ECE240/HF/X	 2 x 40	 6.4 	 PL-L
ECE255/HF/X	 2 x 55	 6.4	 PL-L
Eclipse Solar
Order Code	 Watt	 Kg	 Lamp
ECE140/HF/AL/X	 1 x 40	 6.4	 PL-L
ECE155/HF/AL/X 	 1 x 55	 6.4	 PL-L
ECE240/HF/AL/X	 2 x 40	 6.4	 PL-L
ECE255/HF/AL/X	 2 x 55	 6.4	 PL-L
Lamp Options
PL-L: Compact Fluorescent